
Hair Extension 駁髮

Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染

Eyebrow Shaping 專業修眉

VIP Room 貴賓房

 $90  -  $150

 $200

 $200

 $250 / 2 hours 

NAIL
Manicure 修手甲

Pedicure 修趾甲

Revarnish Fingernails 塗指甲

French Re-varnish Fingernails 法式塗指甲

Revarnish Toenails 塗趾甲

French Re-varnish Toenails 法式塗趾甲

French Manicure 法式修手甲

French Pedicure 法式修趾甲

Fingernail Buffing 指甲拋光

Toenails Buffing 趾甲拋光

Silk Wrapping (per nail) 美甲修補(每只)

Axxium Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式指甲油Gel

Re-do Soak-off Gel Nail (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel指甲重做 (每只)

Axxium Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式趾甲油Gel (每只)

Re-do Soak-off Gel Toenail (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel趾甲重做 (每只)

Nail Removal (Gel) 拆甲(啫喱甲)

$250

$450

$150

$170

$210

$230

$290

$490

$210

$210

$100

$410

$70

$510

$100

$350

OTHER SERVICES

MEN SERVICE
Traditional Manicure 修手甲

Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲

$250

$500

$250

$500

PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP
Full Make-up 專業化妝

Full Make-up (non in house) 專業化妝

Bridal Make-up 新娘化妝服務

$1500 - $2000

additional 另加 $450

By Quotation 需面議

HAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY
 Top Stylist 高級髮型師

Senior Top Stylist 資深高級髮型師

Leading Stylist 頂級髮型師

Creative Team 創意髮型師

Artistic Team 藝術髮型師

Ben Lam 

Calvin Chan

Additional Put-up / Long Hair Dressing 特別造型

Birdal Dressing 新娘造型

Children's cut 小童剪髮 (under 12 years old 12 歲以下)

$650
$800
$980

$1,200
$1,600
$1,800
$3,000

$360
$380
$420
$480
$550

$800 - $1,050
$900 - $1,300

 $500 - $2,000
$3,000 - $4,000

20%  off

Ladies

$560
$700
$880
$980

$1,200
$1,700
$2,500

Men
SHAMPOO 

BLOWDRYING 

COLOUR SCHEME 
Conditioning Colour/ Tinting 全面保護染髮

Creative Colour 創意髮色

Highlights 挑染

Highlights (Half Head) 挑染 (半頭)

Highlights Partial 局部挑染

Colour Correction 髮色調整

Re-touch T Section 髮色潤飾

Colour Gloss 髮色潤澤

Additional Base Colour 另加底色

Additional j.f.lazartigue Colour 另加j.f.lazartigue髮色

Additional Organic Color 另加有機髮色

  

-   $2,600
-   $3,000
-   $3,600
-   $1,800
-   $1,300

By Quotation 需面議
-   $1,200

 -   $1,300
-      $600
-      $600
-      $600

 

-   $1,300
-   $1,800
-   $2,800
-   $3,000
-   $4,300
-   $2,800
-   $2,800
-   $4,600

 -   $2,600
-   $4,600
-   $3,800

By Quotation 需面议

 

-   $1,600
-   $2,600
-   $1,800

By Quotation 需面議
-      $220

 

PERMANENT WAVING
Partial Perm 局部電發

Perm (Half Head) 電發(半頭)

Permanent Wave 局部電髮

Technical Perm 技巧電髮

Digital Perm 數碼層次電髮

Digital Perm (Partial) 數碼層次電髮 (局部)

Hair Relaxing 髮絲潤澤

Ion Straigthening 負離子直髮

Ion Straigthening (Partial) 負離子直髮 (局部)

Keratin Treatment 絲蛋白重塑護理

Keratin Treatment  (Partial) 絲蛋白重塑護理 (局部)

Dread Lock

HAIR TREATMENT
Moisturizing 水凝秀髮滋潤護理  

Intensive Treatment 專業深層護理

Hair Scalp & Hair Spa Treatment 頭皮敏感護理

Hair Loss Treatment 防掉髮頭髮護理

Additional Nano Steam 另加納米水療護理

TECHNICIAN  CHARGE
Technician  Charge 電染費用 $80   -      $120

$1,080
$1,600
$1,800
$1,300

$980

$680
$680
$380
$420
$400

$980
$1300

$1,800
$1,980
$2,800
$1,880
$1,380
$2,600
$1,880
$3,500
$2,600

$700
$1,200
$1,350

$180

The price at the salon shall prevail, please contact our staff for details. | All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service ; 
additional charges should be added. | Overtime fees of the VIP Room are charged $50/hour; overtime for part of an houris charged as an hours.
有關價格以店內標價為准，詳情請向店鋪同事查詢。| 任何電染服務及特別造型服務之收費均不包括洗吹及造型服務, | 並需收取額外費用。

MI/PL/201709


