

VI I I CAME / DE CAME			SH	IAMPOO			
HAIR CUT / BLOW-DF		Men		WDRYING	NAIL —		
Top Stylist 高級髮型師	\$650	\$560		\$360	Manicure 修手甲	\$250	
Senior Top Stylist 資深高級髮型師	\$800	\$700		\$380	Pedicure 修趾甲	\$450	
Leading Stylist 頂級髮型師	\$980	\$880		\$420	Revarnish Fingernails 塗指甲	\$150	
Creative Team 創意髮型師	\$1,200	\$980		\$480	French Re-varnish Fingernails 法式塗指甲	\$170	
Artistic Team 藝術髮型師	\$1,600 S \$1,800 S		\$000 B	\$550	Revarnish Toenails 塗趾甲	\$210	
Ben Lam	\$1,000 \$		\$900 - \$		French Re-varnish Toenails 法式塗趾甲	\$230	
Calvin Chan			\$500 - \$				
Additional Put-up / Long Hair Dressing <sup>9</sup> Birdal Dressina 新娘造型		3,000 - S		French Manicure 法式修手甲	\$290		
Children's cut 小童剪髮 (under 12 years old 12 歳以下)				)4,000 )% off	French Pedicure 法式修趾甲	\$490	
Crimater 3 Cut 小宝为友 (under 12 year	3 OIG 12 1000 PA	' ,	20	70 011	Fingernail Buffing 指甲拋光	\$210	
COLOUR SCHEME -					Toenails Buffing 趾甲拋光	\$210	
Conditioning Colour/ Tinting 全面保護系	た 長	\$1,0	180 - 5	\$2,600	Silk Wrapping (per nail) 美甲修補(每只)	\$100	
Creative Colour 創意髮色		۶۱,۵۰  \$1,6		\$2,000 \$3,000			
Highlights 挑染		۶۱,۵۱  \$1,8		\$3,600 \$3,600	Axxium Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式指甲油Gel	\$410	
Highlights (Half Head) 挑染 (半頭)	\$1,300 - \$1,800			Re-do Soak-off Gel Nail (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel指甲重做(每只)	\$70		
Highlights Partial 局部挑染			\$980 - \$1,300		Axxium Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式趾甲油Gel (每只)	\$510	
Colour Correction 髮色調整		By Quotation 需面議			Re-do Soak-off Gel Toenail (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel趾甲重做 (每只)	\$100	
Re-touch T Section 髮色潤飾			80 - 9				
Colour Gloss 髮色潤澤				\$1,300	Nail Removal (Gel) 拆甲(啫喱甲)	\$350	
Additional Base Colour 另加底色		\$3	80 -	\$600			
Additional j.f.lazartigue Colour 另加j.f.la	ozartigue髮色	\$4:	20 -	\$600	PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP ———		
Additional Organic Color 另加有機髮包	3	\$4	.00 -	\$600			
	~				Full Make-up 專業化妝 \$1500	- \$2000	
PERMANENT WAVING					Full Make-up (non in house) 專業化妝 additional 另	additional 另加 \$450	
Partial Perm 局部電發				\$1,300	Bridal Make-up 新娘化妝服務 By Quotation	By Quotation 需面議	
Perm (Half Head) 電發(半頭)		\$13		\$1,800			
Permanent Wave 局部電髮		\$1,8		\$2,800			
Technical Perm 技巧電髮		\$1,9		\$3,000	MEN SERVICE ————		
Digital Perm 數碼層次電髮		\$2,8		\$4,300	Traditional Manicure 修手甲	\$250	
Digital Perm (Partial) 數碼層次電髮 (局部)		\$1,8		\$2,800			
Hair Relaxing 髮絲潤澤		\$1,3		\$2,800	Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲	\$500	
Ion Straigthening 負離子直髮	<b>⇒</b> n .		00 - \$				
Ion Straigthening (Partial) 負離子直髮 (F	司部)	\$1,8		\$2,600	OTHER SERVICES —		
Keratin Treatment 絲蛋白重塑護理	老班 (巴拉)		00 - \$				
Keratin Treatment (Partial) 絲蛋白重塑	麦埋 (向部)		00 - S		Hair Extension 駁髮 \$90	- \$150	
Dread Lock		by ⊌u	otation f	而Щ以	Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染	\$200	
HAIR TREATMENT ———					Eyebrow Shaping 專業修眉	\$200	
		\$7	00 - 9	 \$1.600	VIP Room 貴賓房 \$250 / 5	2 hours	
Moisturizing 水凝秀髮滋潤護理 Intensive Treatment 專業深層護理			:00 - S				
Intensive Ireatment 專業深層護理 Hair Scalp & Hair Spa Treatment 頭皮頓	物成維理		.50 - S				
Hair Loss Treatment 防掉髮頭髮護理	又恋□支≠王		otation f				
Additional Nano Steam 另加納米水療記	養理		80 -	₩₩ \$220			
TECHNICIAN CHARG	GE —						
Technician Charge 電染費用		\$	80 -	\$120			

The price at the salon shall prevail, please contact our staff for details. | All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service; additional charges should be added. | Overtime fees of the VIP Room are charged \$50/hour; overtime for part of an houris charged as an hours. 有關價格以店內標價為准,詳情請向店鋪同事查詢。 | 任何電染服務及特別造型服務之收費均不包括洗吹及造型服務, | 並需收取額外費用。